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Cod: 5911

Electric fryer with oil capacity 25 Lt on cabinet single tank professional 18
kw
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Description

Professional Electric Fryer for Pubs Bars Restaurants Monobloc on Mobile Oil Capacity 25 Lt.
Stainless steel structure - working (50-180°) and safety thermostat - microswitch - cold zone -
removable heating elements - equipped with contactor - with tap.

Dimensions
Dimensioni cesto 245x300x145 mm
Dimensioni esterne 400x700x940 mm

Technical data



Alimentazione
Capacita
Frequenza

Peso

Potenza Elettrica

Voltaggio

Electric
25 Lt
50 Hz
34 kg
18 kw
400 V
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