

Cod: 5911

Electric fryer with oil capacity 25 Lt on cabinet single tank professional 18 kw



Description

Professional Electric Fryer for Pubs Bars Restaurants Monobloc on Mobile Oil Capacity 25 Lt. Stainless steel structure - working (50-180°) and safety thermostat - microswitch - cold zone - removable heating elements - equipped with contactor - with tap.

Dimensions

Dimensioni cesto	245x300x145 mm
Dimensioni esterne	400x700x940 mm

Technical data

Alimentazione	Electric
Capacità	25 Lt
Frequenza	50 Hz
Peso	34 kg
Potenza Elettrica	18 kW
Voltaggio	400 V